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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 F24 Jackaranda Andersson Starkado Emma Berglund Mjölby BK

2 1 F24 Leah Gryvik-Frahm Linköping Kerstin Krölle Mjölby BK

 

3 1 F28 Julia  Ghadirzare Huskvarna AIK Freya Martines Starkado

1 F28 Linnea Windh Finspång  

 

4 1 F32 Cèline Beidegårdh Tranås Maja Ekström Motala ABK

5 1 F32 Tess Olsson Algeskär Huskvarna AIK Jasmine  Petersson Huskvarna AIK

 

6 1 F33 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Stina Good Linköping

7 1 F33 Tilja Poikela Starkado Cassandra Vickman Oskarshamns BK

 

8 1 F35 Wilda Rosell Finspång Sigrid Vall Starkado

 

9 1 F38 Caitlyn Dabaghi IK Björnen Adriana Rexha IK Björnen

1 F38 Astrid Vall Starkado  

 

10 1 P19 Theodor Akcan Mjölby BK John Broman Mjölby BK

1 P19 Djanty Daghouz IK Björnen  

 

11 1 P21 Norton Andersson Starkado Shamel Daghous IK Björnen

1 P21 Elmer Karlsson Mjölby BK  

 

12 1 P22 Lasse Hedendahl IK Björnen Ralf Jerner Mjölby BK

13 1 P22 Alex Nyström Oskarshamns BK Viktor Setiukov Finspång

 

14 1 P23 William Ertas IK Björnen Silas Lind Mjölby BK

15 1 P23 Frank Qvarfordt Linköping Sixten Wallman Finspång

 

16 1 P24 Theo  Algeskär Huskvarna AIK Casper Ishak Mjölby BK

17 1 P24 Riyansh More Finspång Simon Moschner Finspång

 

18 1 P25 Liam Antón Mjölby BK Vide Malm Mjölby BK

19 1 P25 Aleksandr Podkin Finspång David Ström Linköping

 

20 1 P26 Adam  Bakir IK Björnen Wilhelm Björnermark Mjölby BK
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1 P26 Edward Good Linköping  

 

21 1 P27 Lionel  Bedros IK Björnen Albin  Carlqvist Oskarshamns BK

1 P27 Lorik Vrajolli Mjölby BK  

 

22 1 P28 Kevin Dahlberg Finspång David Moschner Finspång

 

23 1 P29 Leon Axelsson Huskvarna AIK Folke Hedendahl IK Björnen

1 P29 Gabriel Hultgren Starkado  

 

24 1 P30 Charlie Magnusson Mjölby BK Silas Overgaard Finspång

25 1 P30 Elwin Persson Motala ABK Walter Willers Starkado

 

26 1 P31 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK Wilmer Dahlén Finspång

27 1 P31 zeke Eriksson Huskvarna AIK Melker  ölmeborn Huskvarna AIK

 

28 1 P32 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK Matheo Melki IK Björnen

29 1 P32 Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång Emil Willers Starkado

 

30 1 P33 Louie Andersson Mjölby BK Colin Borén Mjölby BK

1 P33 Maksim Zatonenko Finspång  

 

31 1 P34 Assar Björnermark Mjölby BK Alfred Johannesson Finspång

1 P34 Alfred Karlström Tranås  

 

32 1 P35 Loke  Harrysson IK Björnen Wilmer Ohlin Starkado

33 1 P35 Vilmer Trinks Mjölby BK Olle Östh Tranås

 

34 1 P38 Alfred Häggstam Tranås Axel Karlström Tranås

35 1 P38 Walter Lind Mjölby BK Samuel Melki IK Björnen

 

36 1 P45 Ali Ayouba IK Björnen Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK

 

37 1 P50 Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen Alexander Hultgren Starkado

 

38 1 P52 Noah  Alpfjord Oskarshamns BK Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK

39 1 P52 Rasmus  Sandelius Oskarshamns BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK
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40 1 P60 Markus Dalén Starkado Linus Windh Finspång

 

41 2 F24 Jackaranda Andersson Starkado Leah Gryvik-Frahm Linköping

42 2 F24 Emma Berglund Mjölby BK Kerstin Krölle Mjölby BK

 

43 2 F28 Linnea Windh Finspång Julia  Ghadirzare Huskvarna AIK

2 F28 Freya Martines Starkado  

 

44 2 F32 Cèline Beidegårdh Tranås Tess Olsson Algeskär Huskvarna AIK

45 2 F32 Maja Ekström Motala ABK Jasmine  Petersson Huskvarna AIK

 

46 2 F33 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Tilja Poikela Starkado

47 2 F33 Stina Good Linköping Cassandra Vickman Oskarshamns BK

 

48 2 F35 Wilda Rosell Finspång Sigrid Vall Starkado

 

49 2 F38 Astrid Vall Starkado Caitlyn Dabaghi IK Björnen

2 F38 Adriana Rexha IK Björnen  

 

50 2 P19 Djanty Daghouz IK Björnen Theodor Akcan Mjölby BK

2 P19 John Broman Mjölby BK  

 

51 2 P21 Elmer Karlsson Mjölby BK Norton Andersson Starkado

2 P21 Shamel Daghous IK Björnen  

 

52 2 P22 Lasse Hedendahl IK Björnen Alex Nyström Oskarshamns BK

53 2 P22 Ralf Jerner Mjölby BK Viktor Setiukov Finspång

 

54 2 P23 William Ertas IK Björnen Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

55 2 P23 Silas Lind Mjölby BK Sixten Wallman Finspång

 

56 2 P24 Theo  Algeskär Huskvarna AIK Riyansh More Finspång

57 2 P24 Casper Ishak Mjölby BK Simon Moschner Finspång

 

58 2 P25 Liam Antón Mjölby BK Aleksandr Podkin Finspång

59 2 P25 Vide Malm Mjölby BK David Ström Linköping
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60 2 P26 Edward Good Linköping Adam  Bakir IK Björnen

2 P26 Wilhelm Björnermark Mjölby BK  

 

61 2 P27 Lorik Vrajolli Mjölby BK Lionel  Bedros IK Björnen

2 P27 Albin  Carlqvist Oskarshamns BK  

 

62 2 P28 Kevin Dahlberg Finspång David Moschner Finspång

 

63 2 P29 Gabriel Hultgren Starkado Leon Axelsson Huskvarna AIK

2 P29 Folke Hedendahl IK Björnen  

 

64 2 P30 Charlie Magnusson Mjölby BK Elwin Persson Motala ABK

65 2 P30 Silas Overgaard Finspång Walter Willers Starkado

 

66 2 P31 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK zeke Eriksson Huskvarna AIK

67 2 P31 Wilmer Dahlén Finspång Melker  ölmeborn Huskvarna AIK

 

68 2 P32 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång

69 2 P32 Matheo Melki IK Björnen Emil Willers Starkado

 

70 2 P33 Maksim Zatonenko Finspång Louie Andersson Mjölby BK

2 P33 Colin Borén Mjölby BK  

 

71 2 P34 Alfred Karlström Tranås Assar Björnermark Mjölby BK

2 P34 Alfred Johannesson Finspång  

 

72 2 P35 Loke  Harrysson IK Björnen Vilmer Trinks Mjölby BK

73 2 P35 Wilmer Ohlin Starkado Olle Östh Tranås

 

74 2 P38 Alfred Häggstam Tranås Walter Lind Mjölby BK

75 2 P38 Axel Karlström Tranås Samuel Melki IK Björnen

 

76 2 P45 Ali Ayouba IK Björnen Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK

 

77 2 P50 Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen Alexander Hultgren Starkado
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78 2 P52 Noah  Alpfjord Oskarshamns BK Rasmus  Sandelius Oskarshamns BK

79 2 P52 Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

 

80 2 P60 Markus Dalén Starkado Linus Windh Finspång

 

81 3 F24 Jackaranda Andersson Starkado Kerstin Krölle Mjölby BK

82 3 F24 Emma Berglund Mjölby BK Leah Gryvik-Frahm Linköping

 

83 3 F28 Freya Martines Starkado Linnea Windh Finspång

3 F28 Julia  Ghadirzare Huskvarna AIK  

 

84 3 F32 Cèline Beidegårdh Tranås Jasmine  Petersson Huskvarna AIK

85 3 F32 Maja Ekström Motala ABK Tess Olsson Algeskär Huskvarna AIK

 

86 3 F33 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Cassandra Vickman Oskarshamns BK

87 3 F33 Stina Good Linköping Tilja Poikela Starkado

 

88 3 F35 Wilda Rosell Finspång Sigrid Vall Starkado

 

89 3 F38 Adriana Rexha IK Björnen Astrid Vall Starkado

3 F38 Caitlyn Dabaghi IK Björnen  

 

90 3 P19 John Broman Mjölby BK Djanty Daghouz IK Björnen

3 P19 Theodor Akcan Mjölby BK  

 

91 3 P21 Shamel Daghous IK Björnen Elmer Karlsson Mjölby BK

3 P21 Norton Andersson Starkado  

 

92 3 P22 Lasse Hedendahl IK Björnen Viktor Setiukov Finspång

93 3 P22 Ralf Jerner Mjölby BK Alex Nyström Oskarshamns BK

 

94 3 P23 William Ertas IK Björnen Sixten Wallman Finspång

95 3 P23 Silas Lind Mjölby BK Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

 

96 3 P24 Theo  Algeskär Huskvarna AIK Simon Moschner Finspång

97 3 P24 Casper Ishak Mjölby BK Riyansh More Finspång
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98 3 P25 Liam Antón Mjölby BK David Ström Linköping

99 3 P25 Vide Malm Mjölby BK Aleksandr Podkin Finspång

 

100 3 P26 Wilhelm Björnermark Mjölby BK Edward Good Linköping

3 P26 Adam  Bakir IK Björnen  

 

101 3 P27 Albin  Carlqvist Oskarshamns BK Lorik Vrajolli Mjölby BK

3 P27 Lionel  Bedros IK Björnen  

 

102 3 P28 Kevin Dahlberg Finspång David Moschner Finspång

 

103 3 P29 Folke Hedendahl IK Björnen Gabriel Hultgren Starkado

3 P29 Leon Axelsson Huskvarna AIK  

 

104 3 P30 Charlie Magnusson Mjölby BK Walter Willers Starkado

105 3 P30 Silas Overgaard Finspång Elwin Persson Motala ABK

 

106 3 P31 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK Melker  ölmeborn Huskvarna AIK

107 3 P31 Wilmer Dahlén Finspång zeke Eriksson Huskvarna AIK

 

108 3 P32 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK Emil Willers Starkado

109 3 P32 Matheo Melki IK Björnen Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång

 

110 3 P33 Colin Borén Mjölby BK Maksim Zatonenko Finspång

3 P33 Louie Andersson Mjölby BK  

 

111 3 P34 Alfred Johannesson Finspång Alfred Karlström Tranås

3 P34 Assar Björnermark Mjölby BK  

 

112 3 P35 Loke  Harrysson IK Björnen Olle Östh Tranås

113 3 P35 Wilmer Ohlin Starkado Vilmer Trinks Mjölby BK

 

114 3 P38 Alfred Häggstam Tranås Samuel Melki IK Björnen

115 3 P38 Axel Karlström Tranås Walter Lind Mjölby BK

 

116 3 P45 Ali Ayouba IK Björnen Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK
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117 3 P50 Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen Alexander Hultgren Starkado

 

118 3 P52 Noah  Alpfjord Oskarshamns BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

119 3 P52 Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK Rasmus  Sandelius Oskarshamns BK

 

120 3 P60 Markus Dalén Starkado Linus Windh Finspång
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